
Summer Term 2 Diary Dates
Please find our diary dates for the second half of the Summer Term. 

Week 1
WC- 3.6.24

Y4 MTC (times table checks) over two weeks

Monday 3rd June - LKS2 Wonka movie night

Friday 7th June - EYFS pirate and mermaid dress up day

Friday 7th June - Y5/6 Swimming

Week 2
WC- 10.6.24

Y4 MTC (times table checks) over two weeks

Monday 10th June - Friday 14th June  Y1 Phonic screening week

Monday 10th June - Wednesday 12th June - Y6 Kingswood Residential 

Friday 14th June - Y5/6 Swimming

Week 3
WC- 17.6.24

Monday 17th June - Refugee week (crew sessions)

Monday 17th June - Sing Out @ Doncaster Dome 12pm - 10pm

Thursday 20th June - World Music Day celebration

Thursday 20th June - Dress to express your favourite music (Chocolate donation for Summer 
Fayre) 

Friday 21st June - School Closed - Staff Day

Week 4
WC - 24.6.24

Monday 24th June - School closed - Staff Day 

Tuesday 25th June - School reopens for pupils 

Wednesday 26th June - The Jungle Book performance 9:30 - 12pm

Friday 28th June - Y5/6 Swimming

Friday 28th June - Nursery Celebration of Learning 11:00  - 11:30

Friday 28th June - F2 Celebration of Learning 14:30 - 15:00 (Hall in use)

Week 5
WC - 1.7.24

Monday 1st July - Friday 5th July- Sports Week 

Monday 1st July - Wednesday 3rd July -  Y6 Final Word Presentations

Monday 1st July - Athlete visit

Tuesday 2nd July - Nursery sports day 10:45 - 11:30am

Tuesday 2nd July - Whole School- Sports “Fun” Day / All Day (Just pupils) 

Wednesday 3rd July - Puberty session Y5

Thursday 4th July - KS2 Sports day 9am - 11:30am 

Thursday 4th July - EYFS/KS1 Sports day 1:30 - 3:00 

Friday 5th July - Non uniform day - colour run clothes, £1 donation to take part 

Friday 5th July - Y5/6 Swimming

Friday 5th July - Whole school colour run event 2:15 - 3:15 



Summer Term 2 Diary Dates

Please find our diary dates for the second half of the Summer Term. 

Week 6
WC- 8.7.24

Monday 8th July - Wednesday 10th July - Don Valley Y6 Transition Days 

Tuesday 9th July - Thursday 11th July Campsmount and Ridgewood Y6 Transition Days

Wednesday 10th July - Thursday 11th July - Outwood Y6 Transition Days 

Wednesday 10th July- Carcroft School Transition Day

Friday 12th July - KS1 Presentation of Learning: Noah’s Ark Approx 2.30pm start -  3pm

Friday 12th July - Y5/6 Swimming

Week 7
WC- 15.7.24

Monday 15th July - Inflatable 9 - 12pm

Monday 15th July - UKS2 Celebration of learning 2:30 - 3:10

Monday 15th July - Reports to be sent home to parents

Tuesday 16th July - Y6 End of year performance 2 - 3pm

Wednesday 17th July - LKS2 Celebration of Learning 9 - 10am

Wednesday 17th July - Summer Fayre 2 - 3pm

Thursday 18th July - Y6 Prom @ Uncle Toms 

Thursday 18th July - End of year Reading Chapter One celebration for pupils who have 
finished the program

Friday 19th July - Family picnic 12 - 1.30pm

Friday 19th July - Y6 Passout Parade- 1.15pm 

Friday 19th July - School closed for summer holidays - Reopens on Tuesday 27th August 2024


